
2018 MCAS TESTING DATES 
 
 

MCAS DATES BY GRADE 

 

 
Grade 3 Tuesday, April 3 ELA, session 1 

 Wednesday, April 4 ELA, session 2 
  

 Monday, April 30 Math, session 1 

 Tuesday, May 1 Math, session 2 

 

 

Grade 4   Thursday, April 5 ELA, session 1 

 Friday, April 6 ELA, session 2 
   

 Wednesday, April 25 Math, session 1 

 Thursday, April 26 Math, session 2 

 

 

Grade 5 Wednesday, April 11 ELA, session 1 

 Thursday, April 12 ELA, session 2 
 

 Wednesday, May 2 Math, session 1 

 Thursday, May 3 Math, session 2 
 

 Wednesday, May 16 Science/Tech, session 1 

 Thursday, May 17 Science/Tech, session 2 

 

 
 


